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Deutsche Messe made the decision to postpone HANNOVER MESSE 2020 to July 2020 because of Coronavirus. Since
the health of exhibitors, visitors, employees, and the public is the top priority for Deutsche Messe, the decision was made
in consultation with HANNOVER MESSE’s exhibitor advisory councils to switch to the July date......(more)

   New Product  

PoE Switch
GSW3208MP-1
8x GbE/RJ45 + 2x 1G/SFP with 8x PoE+ (180W) L2+ Managed Switch
The GSW3208MP-1 is the enhanced version of cost-effective high performance managed power over Ethernet switch,
which is equipped 8 GbE/RJ45 with IEEE 802.3at standard 30W power injection per port and 2 dual rate FE/GbE SFP
slots. It’s designed for enterprise network deployment for office applications such as PoE powered IP telephony, WiFi
access and IP surveillance......(more)

Key Features
IEEE 802.1Q tagged VLAN, IEEE 802.1ad Q-in-Q, L2/L3
QoS
Supports IEEE 802.3af/802.3at
Max. power budget 180W
Dynamic power allocation
Per port PoE function enable/disable
IPv6 management

   Related Products  

PoE Switch
GSW-3224MP
24x GbE/RJ45 + 2x 1G Combo with 24x PoE+ (450W) L2+ Managed Switch

The GSW-3224MP is 24-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2 Gigabit SFP/RJ45
Copper Combo Ports L2+ Full Managed Switch that is designed for small or
medium network environment to strengthen its network connection. The 24
PoE ports support IEEE 802.3at/af PoE technology up to 30W per port and
maximum 100m transmission distance.......(more)

PoE Switch
GSW-3216MP
16x GbE/RJ45+ 2x GbE/SFP with 16x PoE+ (150W) L2+ Managed Switch

The GSW-3216MP is a cost-effect high performance Gigabit L2 PoE+ switch
with 16x 10/100/1000Mbps TX ports and 2x SFP ports. This switch supports
remote management by SNMP, Http/Https or Telnet/SSH, and local
management by console interface. Console interface is supported for some
basic settings using CLI commands.......(more)

   Hot Products  

FRM220-TM-10GMux
7x GE to 10G Muxponder
 

FRM220-40G-2Q
40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 3R
Transponder

FRM220-40G-1Q4S
40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+
Transponder

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical Protection
Switch

MSW-4428X
L2+ 10G Carrier Ethernet

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE

MSW-4204S
10G EDD with SyncE

CWMD-180
18ch CWDM Mux/DeMux

   Promotion Materials  

  Product EDM

Multi-Service Platform-FRM220
Ethernet Aggregation Platform-
FRM220A
L2+ Ethernet Switch

  Ethernet Switch Comparison Table

L2+ Ethernet Switch
Carrier Ethernet Switch
NID & EDD

   Exhibition  

ITS CA
Event Date: May 12-14, 2020
Location: Hyatt Regency San
Francisco Airport
Booth: 301

Computex Taipei
Event Date: June 2-6, 2020
Location: Nangang Exhibition Center,
Taipei, Taiwan
Booth: HALL2 R0408

Hannover Messe
Event Date: July 13-17, 2020
Location: Hannover Germany
Booth: Hall 9, Stand No. H31
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